
Mammoth Lakes 
Weekly Projected Occupancy Report

Friday, March 8 to Sunday, March 17, 2024

Friday, March 8, 2024 85.2% Friday, March 8, 2024 88.6% Friday, March 8, 2024 80.6% Friday, March 8, 2024 94.9%
Saturday, March 9, 2024 86.6% Saturday, March 9, 2024 88.8% Saturday, March 9, 2024 82.7% Saturday, March 9, 2024 97.1%
Sunday, March 10, 2024 64.6% Sunday, March 10, 2024 69.1% Sunday, March 10, 2024 59.8% Sunday, March 10, 2024 71.3%

Monday, March 11, 2024 63.9% Monday, March 11, 2024 66.2% Monday, March 11, 2024 61.0% Monday, March 11, 2024 69.1%
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 60.3% Tuesday, March 12, 2024 61.1% Tuesday, March 12, 2024 58.3% Tuesday, March 12, 2024 66.9%

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 63.3% Wednesday, March 13, 2024 63.1% Wednesday, March 13, 2024 60.8% Wednesday, March 13, 2024 75.7%
Thursday, March 14, 2024 69.1% Thursday, March 14, 2024 76.8% Thursday, March 14, 2024 59.3% Thursday, March 14, 2024 86.8%

Friday, March 15, 2024 75.4% Friday, March 15, 2024 83.9% Friday, March 15, 2024 65.6% Friday, March 15, 2024 90.4%
Saturday, March 16, 2024 77.9% Saturday, March 16, 2024 85.3% Saturday, March 16, 2024 68.7% Saturday, March 16, 2024 94.1%

Sunday, March 17, 2024 55.8% Sunday, March 17, 2024 67.3% Sunday, March 17, 2024 45.4% Sunday, March 17, 2024 62.5%

ALL MAMMOTH AGGREGATE

Total Occupancy Total Occupancy Total Occupancy Total Occupancy

CONDO & RESERVATION BUREAU HOTEL (50 UNITS OR MORE) HOTEL (50 UNITS OR LESS)
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